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Dear Parents,

Greetings!!!

This is to inform you regarding Periodic Test - 2 (Half Yearly Examination), which will be held from
Monday, October 31, 2022.

The Sample Paper Discussion schedule and the Date Sheet for Periodic Test -2 are given below.

Please Note :

Sample Question Papers of all subjects will be distributed in the class and answers for the same will be
discussed by the respective subject teachers and students will solve the same in the class.
Periodic Test 2 will be evaluated out of 80 marks.

PERIODIC TEST _2 DATE ET

Day & Date Subject

Monday, October 31, 2022 English

Wednesday, November 2, 20Zz Economics

Friday, Novembe r 4, 2022 Maths / Entreprenuership

Monday, November 7, 2022 Accountancy

Wednesday, November 9, Z02Z Business Studies
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Saturday, October 1, 2022 Yeur
Monday, October 3 to
October 13,2022

Regular School

October 14 - October 16,2022 DAV Zonal Sports Meet
Monday, October 17,2022 Economics Sample Paper Discussion followed by Regular classes

Tues o bercto 2022, 18, Maths Sample Paper Discussion followed Regular Classes
Wednesday, October 19, 2022 Business Studies sample Paper Discussion foilowed by Regular

Classes

Thursday, October 20, 2022 English Sample Paper Discussion followed by Regular Classes

Friday, October 21, 2022 Accountancy Sample Paper Discussion



a The TEST will be conducted in the folrowing manner:

7:00 arnto 7.20 am Assembly

7 .20 am to 7 .45 am

7:45 amto 8:00 am Distribution of Question paper & Answer sheets

8:00 am to 8:15 am Question Paper Reading Time

8:15 am to I 1:15 am Periodic Test - 2

11:30 am Dispersal

Wishing all the students Best of Luck for the forthcoming Examinations.

we thank you for your continuous support & cooperation.
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Attendance & Food Break


